

---

## Pachet 2

I.D.: 49161238

---

Data publicarii	26.08.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 539,24 RON - 539,24 RON

---

Descriere: 1 HARTIE XEROX A4 80GR/MP, 500 COLI/TOP top 10 12.61 126.05 2 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 2 5.88 11.76 3 DOSAR PVC Buc 100 0.42 42.02 4 PIX Buc 6 1.26 7.56 5 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8 CM Buc 20 4.62 92.44 6 POST IT CUB Buc 2 4.62 9.24 7 SEPARATOR CARTON Set 1 12.61 12.61 8 ASCUTITOARE Buc 1 0.84 0.84 9 CLIPS 41 MM Cut 2 5.04 10.08 10 EVIDENTIATOR Set 1 10.08 10.08 11 CLIPS 32 MM, 12 BUC/CUT Cut 2 3.03 6.05 12 C.D Buc 10 0.84 8.40 13 DVD Buc 10 1.26 12.61 14 AGRAFE 33 MM Buc 2 0.84 1.68 15 AGRAFE 50 MM Cut 3 2.10 6.30 16 PLIC C6 Buc 100 0.04 4.20 17 CUTTER Buc 2 5.04 10.08 18 REZERVA CUTTER Buc 1 1.68 1.68 19 CREION NEGRU Buc 12 1.68 20.17 20 CUTTER VENUS Buc 1 10.92 10.92 21 MANUSI VINIL NEPUDRATE Cut 2 67.23 134.45

---